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ANGLOGOLD ASHANTI LIMITED (AGA) –  

INCREASE IN SHARE CAPITAL 
 
AGA announces the following increase in its share capital:  

Date 
AGA Share 
Increase 

AGA Share Incentive 
Scheme 

Total Capital (SA 
Rand) 

January 31, 2019 412,777,785 7,805 51,226,099,282.06 

February 28, 2019 413,428,686 650,901 51,323,207,956.17 

March 31, 2019 414,016,146 587,460 51,410,749,662.37 

April 30, 2019 414,105,746 89,600 51,422,795,478.00 

May 31, 2019 414,280,344 174,598 51,451,290,777.23 

June 30, 2019 414,656,454 376,110 51,512,789,333.71 

July 31, 2019 414,682,196 25,742 51,517,493,183.24 

August 31, 2019 415,178,167 495,971 51,597,669,187.46 

September 30, 2019 415,216,575 38,408 51,604,120,053.43 

 
These were as a result of the issue and listing of additional ordinary shares over the 
period on the Johannesburg Securities Exchange, South Africa. 
 

Issued in Accra, this 18th                      
 day of  November, 2019. 

 
-    E N D – 

Distribution: 
1.  All LDMs 
2.  General Public 
3.  Company Secretary, AGA 
4.  NTHC Registrars, (Registrars for AGA shares) 
5.  Custodians 
6.  Central Securities Depository 
7.  Securities and Exchange Commission  
8.  GSE Council Members  
9.  GSE Notice Board 
 
For enquiries, contact: 

Head of Listings, GSE on 0302 669908, 669914, 669935 
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